THE KATIE BENSON SCHOOL OF DANCE
PO Box 61 Montoursville, PA 17754    570-368-8084    www.katiebensondance.com    Join us on Facebook!


2023-2024 CALENDAR  


Your first day of class is: ______________________ Your monthly tuition: ______


Tuesday, September 5 - Monday September 11, 2023 - First week of classes
Wednesday, October 25 – Tuesday, October 31, 2023 – Halloween Week                                                  Students may wear Halloween costumes to class (optional)
Monday, November 6 – Saturday, November 11, 2023 – Visitation Week                                     
Saturday November 11, 2023 – Costume deposit is due ($60 per recital performance)                                                           
Wednesday, November 22 – Monday, November 27, 2023 - Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 – Tuesday, January 2, 2024 - Christmas/Winter Break   
Monday, March 4 – Saturday, March 9, 2024 – Visitation Week   
Tuesday, March 26 – Monday, April 1, 2024 - Easter/Spring Break                                
Saturday, May 18, 2024 - Dress Rehearsal for both recitals at the Williamsport Scottish Rite
Sunday May 19, 2024 – Both Recitals at the Williamsport Scottish Rite (Times TBA)


JOIN US ON FACEBOOK!
The Katie Benson School of Dance   PO Box 61 Montoursville PA 17754    570-368-8084    www.katiebensondance.com   
